Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasper Callaway - (947916) - Dulwich Dolphins - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.35
29.87
29.99
30.31
31.43
33.35
34.48
35.30
37.09
39.77
43.63
45.11
45.76

45.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.35
29.99
29.87
30.31
31.43
33.35
35.30
34.48

37.09
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

502
386
381
369
331
277
251
233
201
163
123
112
107
107

WA Pts

502
381
386
369
331
277
233
251
201

Round

F
H
H

m I m I IT I ™

m I I I

Round

F

m I I m I I

I

Date

30/05/21
28/09/19
02/11/19
22/06/19
16/12/18
01/07/18
09/07/17
15/07/17
12/03/16
06/06/15
21/03/15
13/12/14
15/12/13
21/09/14

Date

30/05/21
02/11/19
28/09/19
22/06/19
16/12/18
01/07/18
15/07/17
09/07/17
12/03/16

Meet
Dulwich Dolphins
Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

2019 London Region Winter Championships

Dulwich Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2019

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018

Dulwich Dolphins Summer Club Champs

Dulwich Dolphins Club Champs

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017

Dulwich Dolphins Southwark Swim Championships
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Southwark Swim Championships

Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships

Dulwich Dolphin SC Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

Meet
Dulwich Dolphins
2019 London Region Winter Championships

Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019

Dulwich Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2019

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
Dulwich Dolphins Summer Club Champs
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017
Dulwich Dolphins Club Champs

Dulwich Dolphins Southwark Swim Championships

Venue

Alleyns School
Hart

London

JAGs Sports Centre
Basildon

Dulwich

Alleyns SC

Walton on Thames
Southwark
Guildford
Southwark

London

Dulwich

Bexleyheath

Venue

Alleyns School
London

Hart

JAGs Sports Centre
Basildon

Dulwich

Walton on Thames
Alleyns SC

Southwark

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0
Dulwich Dolp 3
Dulwich Dolp 2
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 3
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 3
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 3
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 3

Club Swam Under Level

0
Dulwich Dolp 2
Dulwich Dolp 3
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 3
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 3
Dulwich Dolp 4
Dulwich Dolp 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.77
43.63
45.11
45.78

45.76

Copyright 2024

123
112
107
107

I

06/06/15
21/03/15
13/12/14
21/09/14
15/12/13

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Southwark Swim Championships

Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

Dulwich Dolphin SC Club Championships

Guildford
Southwark
London
Bexleyheath

Dulwich

Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp
Dulwich Dolp

Dulwich Dolp

Page 2/2
3
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



