Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasper Callaway - (947916) - Dulwich Dolphins - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.35	502	F	30/05/21	Dulwich Dolphins	Alleyns School		0
29.87	386	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Dulwich Dolp	3
29.99	381	н	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Dulwich Dolp	2
30.31	369	F	22/06/19	Dulwich Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2019	JAGs Sports Centre	Dulwich Dolp	4
31.43	331	н	16/12/18	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Dulwich Dolp	3
33.35	277	н	01/07/18	Dulwich Dolphins Summer Club Champs	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4
34.48	251	н	09/07/17	Dulwich Dolphins Club Champs	Alleyns SC	Dulwich Dolp	4
35.30	233	F	15/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames	Dulwich Dolp	3
37.09	201	н	12/03/16	Dulwich Dolphins Southwark Swim Championships	Southwark	Dulwich Dolp	4
39.77	163	F	06/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Dulwich Dolp	3
43.63	123	Н	21/03/15	Southwark Swim Championships	Southwark	Dulwich Dolp	4
45.11	112	н	13/12/14	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships	London	Dulwich Dolp	4
45.76	107	н	15/12/13	Dulwich Dolphin SC Club Championships	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4
45.78	107	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Dulwich Dolp	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.35	502	F	30/05/21	Dulwich Dolphins	Alleyns School		0
29.99	381	Н	02/11/19	2019 London Region Winter Championships	London	Dulwich Dolp	2
29.87	386	Н	28/09/19	Rushmoor Royals 50m Challenge 2019	Hart	Dulwich Dolp	3
30.31	369	F	22/06/19	Dulwich Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2019	JAGs Sports Centre	Dulwich Dolp	4
31.43	331	Н	16/12/18	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018	Basildon	Dulwich Dolp	3
33.35	277	Н	01/07/18	Dulwich Dolphins Summer Club Champs	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4
35.30	233	F	15/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames	Dulwich Dolp	3
34.48	251	Н	09/07/17	Dulwich Dolphins Club Champs	Alleyns SC	Dulwich Dolp	4
37.09 2009 copyright	201 4	Н	12/03/16	Dulwich Dolphins Southwark Swim Championships	Southwark	Dulwich Dolp Powered By SPOR	4 ISYSTEM

39.77	163	F	06/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Dulwich Dolp	3
43.63	123	Н	21/03/15	Southwark Swim Championships	Southwark	Dulwich Dolp	4
45.11	112	Н	13/12/14	Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships	London	Dulwich Dolp	4
45.78	107	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Dulwich Dolp	3
45.76	107	Н	15/12/13	Dulwich Dolphin SC Club Championships	Dulwich	Dulwich Dolp	4

Page 2 / 2